

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

TABULATION OF BIDS - SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box: 2994, San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

Project: Central Sewershed Package 3 , Solicitation No.: CO-00139, & Job No.: 17-4528

Time And Date: 10:00 AM (CT) on October 2, 2017



Line	Item	Quote Category - General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Unit	Quantity	TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC		T CONSTRUCTION LLC		PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		NERIE CONSTRUCTION LLC	
					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	10	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$4.00	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
2	103.3	Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	729	\$5.00	\$3,645.00	\$2.00	\$1,458.00	\$10.00	\$7,290.00	\$5.00	\$3,645.00
3	103.4	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF	50	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
4	203.1	Tack coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	1,607	\$20.00	\$32,140.00	\$15.00	\$24,105.00	\$9.00	\$14,463.00	\$20.00	\$32,140.00
5	205.3	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	7,879	\$52.00	\$409,708.00	\$57.00	\$449,103.00	\$26.00	\$204,854.00	\$50.00	\$393,950.00
6	205.4	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	8,202	\$48.00	\$393,696.00	\$52.00	\$426,504.00	\$42.00	\$344,484.00	\$65.00	\$533,130.00
7	205.4	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (1" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	1,718	\$42.00	\$72,156.00	\$46.00	\$79,028.00	\$90.00	\$154,620.00	\$45.00	\$77,310.00
8	206.1	Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	957	\$65.00	\$62,205.00	\$35.00	\$33,495.00	\$100.00	\$95,700.00	\$60.00	\$57,420.00
9	206.1	Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	121	\$68.00	\$8,228.00	\$42.00	\$5,082.00	\$120.00	\$14,520.00	\$60.00	\$7,260.00
10	208.1	Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphalt Pavement(2' Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	7,627	\$20.00	\$152,540.00	\$33.00	\$251,691.00	\$10.00	\$76,270.00	\$20.00	\$152,540.00
11	208.2	Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphalt Pavement(3' Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	7,779	\$22.00	\$171,138.00	\$38.00	\$295,602.00	\$15.00	\$116,685.00	\$20.00	\$155,580.00
12	413	Flowable Fill	CY	27	\$150.00	\$4,050.00	\$122.00	\$3,294.00	\$250.00	\$6,750.00	\$250.00	\$6,750.00
13	500.1	Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	10	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$29.00	\$290.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
14	502.1	Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	9	\$72.00	\$648.00	\$64.00	\$576.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00
15	503.1	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (COSA Spec)	SY	24	\$96.00	\$2,304.00	\$74.00	\$1,776.00	\$120.00	\$2,880.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00
16	503.2	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial (COSA Spec)	SY	48	\$104.00	\$4,992.00	\$80.00	\$3,840.00	\$130.00	\$6,240.00	\$175.00	\$8,400.00
17	505.1	Concrete Riprap (5" Thick) (COSA Spec)	SY	10	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$101.00	\$1,010.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
18	515.1	Topsail (COSA SPEC)	CY	15	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$21.00	\$315.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
19	516.1	Bermuda Sodding (COSA SPEC)	SY	47	\$10.00	\$470.00	\$6.00	\$282.00	\$15.00	\$705.00	\$10.00	\$470.00
20	516.2	St. Augustine Sodding (COSA SPEC)	SY	119	\$10.00	\$1,190.00	\$6.00	\$714.00	\$15.00	\$1,785.00	\$5.00	\$595.00
21	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) (Work Site 01)	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
22	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) (Work Site 02)	LS	1	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
23	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) (Work Site 03)	LS	1	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
24	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) (Work Site 04)	LS	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
25	535.1	4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (COSA Spec)	LF	4,515	\$4.00	\$18,060.00	\$5.00	\$22,575.00	\$2.00	\$9,030.00	\$6.00	\$27,090.00
26	535.12	Word "ONLY"	EA	3	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$425.00	\$1,275.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
27	535.2	4 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	1,350	\$4.00	\$5,400.00	\$5.00	\$6,750.00	\$2.00	\$2,700.00	\$6.00	\$8,100.00
28	535.22	Median Nose Yellow	EA	3	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$368.00	\$1,104.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
29	535.5	12 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	970	\$12.00	\$11,640.00	\$21.00	\$20,370.00	\$8.00	\$7,760.00	\$8.00	\$7,760.00
30	535.7	24 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	180	\$20.00	\$3,600.00	\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00	\$36.00	\$6,480.00
31	535.13	Straight White Arrow (COSA Spec)	EA	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$184.00	\$184.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
32	535.23	24 Inch Wide Yellow Line (COSA Spec)	LF	130	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$21.00	\$2,730.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$36.00	\$4,680.00
33	535.8	Right White Arrow (COSA Spec)	EA	3	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$184.00	\$552.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
34	851	Adjusting Existing Manholes	EA	118	\$1,800.00	\$212,400.00	\$1,980.00	\$233,640.00	\$700.00	\$82,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$306,800.00
35	852	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6" depth)	EA	26	\$5,200.00	\$135,200.00	\$5,820.00	\$151,320.00	\$8,000.00	\$208,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$195,000.00
36	852	Extra Depth Manholes (greater than 6')	VF	25	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$600.00	\$15,000.00	\$700.00	\$17,500.00	\$800.00	\$20,000.00
37	855	Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	5	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,885.00	\$19,425.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00
38	864-S1	Bypass Pumping (All Sizes) (Work Site 01)	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$25,250.00	\$25,250.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
39	864-S1	Bypass Pumping (All Sizes) (Work Site 02)	LS	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$25,250.00	\$25,250.00	\$173,000.00	\$173,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
40	864-S1	Bypass Pumping (All Sizes) (Work Site 03)	LS	1	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$25,250.00	\$25,250.00	\$133,000.00	\$133,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
41	864-S1	Bypass Pumping (All Sizes) (Work Site 04)	LS	1	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$34,900.00	\$34,900.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
42	866	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" through 15" Diameter)	LF	27,011	\$3.00	\$81,033.00	\$4.00	\$108,044.00	\$12.00	\$324,132.00	\$4.00	\$108,044.00
43	866	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18" through 21" Diameter)	LF	536	\$10.00	\$5,360.00	\$7.00	\$3,752.00	\$22.00	\$11,792.00	\$8.00	\$4,288.00
44	900	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	18,724	\$54.00	\$1,011,096.00	\$65.00	\$1,217,060.00	\$53.50	\$1,001,734.00	\$56.00	\$1,048,544.00
45	900	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	817	\$64.00	\$52,288.00	\$72.00	\$58,824.00	\$59.00	\$48,203.00	\$75.00	\$61,275.00
46	900	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$76.00	\$3,800.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
47	900	Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	474	\$58.00	\$27,492.00	\$78.00	\$36,972.00	\$55.00	\$26,070.00	\$75.00	\$35,550.00
48	900	Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	50	\$62.00	\$3,100.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00
49	900	Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$82.00	\$4,100.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
50	900	Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	50	\$72.00	\$3,600.00	\$83.00	\$4,150.00	\$58.00	\$2,900.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
51	900	Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	50	\$77.00	\$3,850.00	\$86.00	\$4,300.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
52	900	Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$108.00	\$5,400.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
53	900	Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	400	\$120.00	\$48,000.00	\$118.00	\$47,200.00	\$70.00	\$28,000.00	\$150.00	\$60,000.00
54	900	Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	249	\$160.00	\$39,840.00	\$127.00	\$31,623.00	\$80.00	\$19,920.00	\$165.00	\$41,085.00
55	900	Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	781	\$190.00	\$148,390.00	\$130.00	\$101,530.00	\$95.00	\$74,195.00	\$200.00	\$156,200.00
56	900	Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	50	\$160.00	\$8,000.00	\$157.00	\$7,850.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00
57	900	Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	271	\$180.00	\$48,780.00	\$165.00	\$44,715.00	\$120.00	\$32,520.00	\$180.00	\$48,780.00
58	900	Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	265	\$230.00	\$60,950.00	\$169.00	\$44,785.00	\$150.00	\$39,750.00	\$230.00	\$60,950.00
59	901	Conventional CIPP 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	4,259	\$40.00	\$170,360.00	\$43.00	\$183,137.00	\$56.00	\$238,504.00	\$45.00	\$191,655.00
60	901	Conventional CIPP 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	351	\$50.00	\$17,550.00	\$45.00	\$15,795.00	\$59.00	\$20,709.00	\$50.00	\$17,550.00
61	901	Conventional CIPP 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	956	\$60.00	\$57,360.00	\$65.00	\$62,140.00	\$86.00	\$82,216.00	\$65.00	\$62,140.00
62	901	Conventional CIPP 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	50	\$220.00	\$11,000.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$160.00	\$8,000.00
63	901	Conventional CIPP 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	50	\$240.00	\$12,000.00	\$185.00	\$9,250.00	\$230.00	\$11,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
64	910	Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	358	\$450.00	\$161,100.00	\$585.00	\$209,430.00	\$700.00	\$250,600.00	\$350.00	\$125,300.00
65	1103.1	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	95	\$2,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$180,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$237,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$332,500.00
66	1103.1	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
67	1103.1	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	2	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
68	1103.1	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	2	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
69	1103.1	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	2	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
70	1103.1	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	4	\$6,600.00	\$26,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

TABULATION OF BIDS - SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box: 2994, San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

Project: Central Sewershed Package 3 , Solicitation No.: CO-00139, & Job No.: 17-4528



Time And Date: 10:00 AM (CT) on October 2, 2017

71	1103.1	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	2	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
72	1103.1	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	2	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
73	1103.1	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
74	1103.2	Extra length point repair, 8" or 10" Diameter, all depths	LF	261	\$80.00	\$20,880.00	\$119.00	\$31,059.00	\$80.00	\$20,880.00	\$175.00	\$45,675.00
75	1103.2	Extra length point repair, 12" or 15" Diameter, all depths	LF	20	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$177.00	\$3,540.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
76	1103.2	Extra length point repair, 18" or 21" Diameter, all depths	LF	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$178.00	\$3,560.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
77	1103.3	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8" or 10" Diameter, All Depths	EA	45	\$800.00	\$36,000.00	\$950.00	\$42,750.00	\$700.00	\$31,500.00	\$600.00	\$27,000.00
78	1103.3	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 12" or 15" Diameter, All Depths	EA	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
79	1103.3	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 18" or 21" Diameter, All Depths	EA	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
80	1103.4	Obstruction Removal by Remote Control, 8" or 10" Diameter, all depths	EA	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
81	1103.4	Obstruction Removal by Remote Control, 12" or 15" Diameter, all depths	EA	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
82	1103.4	Obstruction Removal by Remote Control, 18" or 20" Diameter, all depths	EA	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
83	1109	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 0'- 10' depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	EA	487	\$800.00	\$389,600.00	\$930.00	\$452,910.00	\$900.00	\$438,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$584,400.00
84	1109	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 10'- 15' depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	EA	19	\$1,100.00	\$20,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$22,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$22,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$47,500.00
85	1109	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, >15' depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
86	1109	Service Reconnection, all depths (w/ remote control cut device)	EA	137	\$170.00	\$23,290.00	\$105.00	\$14,385.00	\$900.00	\$123,300.00	\$800.00	\$109,600.00
		Total				\$5,086,829.00		\$5,281,241.00		\$5,350,311.00		\$5,759,636.00